
LOT 38 RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE PHA ROBINSON TODD L/ROBINSON MARGARET L
151 SW OLD PECAN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02439-138

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.030 1.10/

04/24/2023 MLU

10/06/2023 JB 0.28 26,400 0 0 26,400

STANDARD
2

215,669
3,124
26,400

245,193
31,253

213,940
HX HB 51,411

162,529
245,193

0

247,512

1354/2465 3/06/2018 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GSMS DEVELOPERS INC

TODD L & MARGARET L

1354/2463 2/01/2018 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY SORENSEN

GSMS DEVELOPERS INC

2026
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35895 SFR 662 10/18/2017

2022HX Base Yr

151 SW OLD PECAN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,492 126.1638 155.43 231,902 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1376

BAS 1,376 100 1,376 198,901

FCP 342 25 86 12,431

FOP 100 30 30 4,337

1,818 1,492 215,669

BAS= W32 S21 FCP= W18 S19 E18 N19$ S19 FOP= W4 S5 E20 N5 W16$
E16 S6 E16 N46$.

BAS

32

21

19

16

6

16

46

FCP

18

19

18

19

FOP
4

5

20

5

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 9.90 9.90 100 2018 2018 3 100 792

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,060.00 UT 2.20 2.20 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,332

3,124

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 24,000.00 26,400.00 26,400


